
Granite St. Parking Garage 2019 Fee Days @ $5 each** 

 
 
         Event                                     Event Days  Fee Days 
 
Easter Egg Hunt at Mile High Middle School  April 20  Saturday  1 
Whiskey Row Off Road Bike Race              April 27, 28                 Saturday, Sunday 2 
Whiskey Row Marathon             May 4   Saturday             1 
Mountain Artists Guild/Wine Fest                      May 11, 12             Saturday, Sunday 2 
Phippen Art Show/Chamber Off Street Festival May 25, 26                  Saturday, Sunday 2 
21st Century Car Show     June 1   Saturday  1 
Territorial Days                                              June 8, 9  Saturday, Sunday     2 
Mile High in the Sky Balloon Fest   June 15  Saturday  1 
Bluegrass Festival     June 22, 23                  Saturday, Sunday 2 
Frontier Days Parade/Street Dance/Water Wars July 6   Saturday      1 
Rodeo Days Fine Arts & Crft Fair       July 7                           Sunday  1 
19th Annual Indian Art Market             July 13, 14  Saturday, Sunday 2 
Will. Valley Craft Show/Shootout on Whiskey Row July 27, 28  Saturday, Sunday 2 
Mountain Artist Guild Art Show/Brewfest         August 10, 11  Saturday, Sunday 2 
Monsoon Festival     August 17  Saturday  1 
Fair on the Square                                          Aug 31, Sept 1 Saturday, Sunday  2 
Octoberfest              September 21  Saturday   1 
Hopefest       September 28  Saturday  1 
Fallfest in the Park              October 5, 6  Saturday, Sunday 2 
Historic Prescott All Corvette Car Show  October 12  Saturday  1 
Holiday Lights Parade                                   November 30              Saturday  1 
Christmas Parade; Court House Lighting           December 7                 Saturday            1 
Acker Musical Night                                       December 13  Friday    1 
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**Fees subject to change upon review 
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